
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E 248.
N 45.30 FT TO N R/W FAULKNER RD 
CONT N 560.44 FT, W 786.79 FT, S

LYNCH JAMES D/LYNCH JENNIFER P
613 SW FAULKNER DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-5S-16-03744-315

6200 PASTURE CLS33
02

31516.00 1.00/

613 SW FAULKNER DR, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

08/29/2025 HC 10.01 10,600 72,000 2,520 8,080

STANDARD
3

0
12,900
80,080
23,500
2,804
20,696

0
20,696
92,980
4,500

276,541

1343/1008 8/21/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & JENNIFER LYNC

JAMES D & JENNIFER 

1287/0704 2/19/2012 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILTON BRIONES

JENNIFER H POWERS
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000050065 Electrical Servic 0 06/06/2024

35465 M H 375 06/21/2017

28526 M H 499 04/30/2010

1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

3 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 30 300.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,500

12,900

1 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,080

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 72,000


